
PACHET ARTICOLE FERONERIE

I.D.: 83196076

Data publicarii	07.06.23	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.270,91 RON - 1.270,91 RON

Descriere: 1 CORNIER 50X50X5 Mlin 24.00 25.21 605.04 2 SILICON 300C 280ML S-64782 Buc 3.00 36.55 109.65 3 RACORD CUPRU 22-22 1000001 Buc 11.00 15.97 175.67 4 NIPLU MF 3/4X3/4 4710003 Buc 5.00 13.36 66.80 5 CANEPA FUIOR 672010 Buc 2.00 3.78 7.56 6 COT CUPRU INEL ALAMA 22-22 1000003 Buc 7.00 18.40 128.80 7 COT ALAMA 3/4X3/4 I-I 1500811 Buc 1.00 10.92 10.92 8 SAIBA PLATA 12 ZN 174.07.01 out PG5 14.00 1.51 21.18 9 PREZON PT LEMN 12X200 2BUC Set 16.00 5.80 92.77 10 PIULITA M12 DIN 934 M-12 50B STALCO Buc 1.00 11.34 11.34 11 RACORD CUPRU 18-18 1100005 Buc 1.00 13.87 13.87 12 COT 3/4 BR ZNAP55 EFC-CFF34 Buc 3.00 7.14 21.43 13 PIULITA M12 DIN 934 M-12 10B STALCO Buc 2.00 2.94 5.88
